
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR

MADE IN VIET NAM PAGE 1

POSADA MEDIA CONSOLE

A
HARDWARE LIST

M8 x 50mm 2Bolt

B M8 x 120mm 4Bolt

C 8 x 16mm 6Washer

8 mm 6D Lock Washer

1E

COMPONENTS

F 78mm 3Cord Management

4mmAllen Key

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

tt
Rectangle



MADE IN VIET NAM PAGE 2

1

2

EAC D

E

B
D
C

E



MADE IN VIET NAM PAGE 3

3

4



MADE IN VIET NAM PAGE 4

5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION FOR

MADE IN VIET NAM PAGE 1

POSADA DESK

A
HARDWARE LIST

M8 x 40mm 6Bolt

B 8 x 16mm 6

C M8 x 65mm 8Bolt

Washer

D 8 x 19mm 8Washer

8 mm 14E Lock Washer

4mm 1F Allen Key

tt
Rectangle



MADE IN VIET NAM PAGE 2

COMPONENTS

1 F
A

B

FCD E

E

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2



MADE IN VIET NAM PAGE 3

2


